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name and first name nat. d.o.b. number club licence pres
CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN 20/3/2002 323 00837710 present
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN 24/4/1998 43 HFK HELLERUP 00831922 present
SKAARUP JENSEN Anne-Sofie DEN 23/6/2000 90 HFK HELLERUP 00834154 present
HANNI Kaia EST 20/2/2000 EN GARDE 00839739 present
KILTER Katarina EST 7/12/2001 EN GARDE 00839738 present
LAZAREV Laura EST 20/5/2000 EN GARDE 00839742 present
SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST 25/8/2001 EN GARDE 00839741 present
TARAKANOVA Alika EST 23/7/2000 EN GARDE 00839740 present
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 23/8/2001 EN GARDE 00839737 present
ANISSIMOVA Polina EST 16/4/1998 231 RYNNAK 00836809 present
GULAKOVA Violetta EST 4/11/1998 201 SBSK DRAAKON 00838427 present
KUTUKOVA Vladislava EST 14/4/1998 SBSK DRAAKON 00839655 present
GLINKIN Karol-Liina EST 12/4/2001 TALLINNA MOOK 00839656 present
KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta EST 18/6/2000 340 TALLINNA MOOK 00837965 present
LOIT Karoliine EST 14/12/2000 14 TALLINNA MOOK 00835173 present
SKOBLOV Sandra EST 16/2/2001 347 TALLINNA MOOK 00837962 present
TALEN Andra EST 12/8/1999 235 TALLINNA MOOK 00837966 present
FOGDE Julia FIN 21/8/2000 262 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 00837941 present
JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 27/1/2001 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 00839317 present
KIVIMAKI Eeva FIN 31/8/1999 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 00839394 present
SUNDQUIST Linn FIN 5/1/1998 140 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 00834892 present
PELTONEN Anna FIN 31/3/1999 H5-OTTELIJAT 00839794 present
EKBLOM Ellen FIN 25/5/1999 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 00839464 present
POYSTI Laura FIN 26/2/2002 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 00839647 present
SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN 15/10/2000 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 00839450 present
VUORINEN Anna FIN 6/9/1998 102 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 00836864 present
MIKKILA Inka FIN 12/1/1998 159 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 00836681 present
HANSCHKE Amelie GER 5/5/1998 22 HEIDENHEIMER SB 00698268 present
MAYER Lea GER 1/1/1900 29 HEIDENHEIMER SB 00834012 present
MAYR Franziska GER 1/1/1900 97 HEIDENHEIMER SB 00834097 present
TISCH Johanna GER 3/8/1998 20 HEIDENHEIMER SB 00698412 present
HUELSHOERSTER Henrike GER 8/1/1998 184 OFC BONN 00833943 present
KOLBINGER Brenda GER 21/12/1999 153 OFC BONN 00702333 present
LEUNG Kay Sze Karina HKG 29/7/2001 282 00836701 present
MCGONAGLE Rosie IRL 17/5/1998 461 FOYLE 00834338 present
CANNIZZARO Alessia ITA 7/9/2000 00839651 present
CORDOVANA Ester ITA 9/8/1999 00839672 present
FAZZINI Camilla ITA 27/8/2001 00839062 present
REPANATI Benedetta ITA 19/4/2001 566 00839595 present
VERRI Erica ITA 3/1/2000 539 APD PIETRO MICCA BIE 00838930 present
GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA 30/3/2000 121 ASD METHODOS 00838730 present
VITELLI Asja ITA 19/12/2000 468 ASD METHODOS 00838935 present
BRACALE Lidia Sofia ITA 2/8/2000 334 C.N. POSILLIPO NAPOL 00838946 present
PANEBIANCO Cecilia ITA 18/6/1999 329 CATANIA SCHERMA 00839101 present
SOFIA Giordana ITA 19/8/1999 258 CATANIA SCHERMA 00838797 present
MERZLIAK Matilde ITA 8/5/2001 207 TSGIU - A.S.D. SAN G 00838459 present
JEGOROVA Diana LAT 3/8/1998 DAUGAVPILS BJSS 00839787 present
VILCANE Jana LAT 21/1/1999 DAUGAVPILS BJSS 00839786 present
BOS Valentina NED 13/4/1999 28 ROBBSCHERMEN 00836533 present
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name and first name nat. d.o.b. number club licence pres
BAROSAN Denisa ROU 8/1/1999 141 CSA STEAUA BUCURES 00836439 present
PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15/9/1999 44 CSA STEAUA BUCURES 00832318 present
LEONTE Mihaela ROU 26/6/2001 164 CSS QUARTO BUC 00839562 present
IVANOVA Maria RUS 30/6/2000 FC ST PETERSBURG 00839419 present
PHILIPPOVA Natalya RUS 22/6/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 00839420 present
VOROTNEVA Anna RUS 5/8/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 00839421 present
HABLUTZEL Demi SUI 27/8/1998 128 FZB RIEHEN SCORPION 00836261 present
NEMCOVA Jana SVK 17/7/1998 191 BSK BRATISLAVA 00830432 present
CHACON Camila VEN 9/10/2001 541 00839505 present
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58 fencers

1 poules: round

58 fencers
9 poules (4 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
46 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 46 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  9
Referee: TAURIAINEN Simo FIN

V/M ind. HS rank
LOIT Karoliine EST  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
EKBLOM Ellen FIN  0  3  1  0  V  1 0.167 -19 10 7
IVANOVA Maria RUS  4  V  3  2  2  V 0.333 -2 21 5
TARAKANOVA Alika EST  1  V V4  4  2  1 0.333 -7 17 6
HUELSHOERSTER Henrike GER  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
REPANATI Benedetta ITA  4  4  V  V  3  V 0.500 3 26 3
NEMCOVA Jana SVK  4  V  1  V  4  4 0.333 1 23 4

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  10
Referee: TERHO Markku FIN

V/M ind. HS rank
PELTONEN Anna FIN  2  1  4  1  2  2 0.000 -18 12 7
VERRI Erica ITA  V  2  3  V  3  0 0.333 -8 18 6
LEONTE Mihaela ROU  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 28 1
JAAKKOLA Outi FIN  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 7 28 2
FAZZINI Camilla ITA  V  4  3  2  V  2 0.333 -4 21 5
GULAKOVA Violetta EST  V  V  3  4  4  V 0.500 2 26 4
TISCH Johanna GER  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 10 27 3

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  11
Referee: HUUSKO Karri FIN

V/M ind. HS rank
GLINKIN Karol-Liina EST  V  2  3  4  4 0.200 -6 18 4
LAZAREV Laura EST  4  1  1  V  2 0.200 -10 13 5
MERZLIAK Matilde ITA  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 9 23 3
HANSCHKE Amelie GER  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 2
CHACON Camila VEN  V  3  1  2  2 0.200 -11 13 6
MIKKILA Inka FIN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1

Poule No 4    13:00    piste No  12
Referee: SALM Juri EST

V/M ind. HS rank
SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST  V  2  2  3  3  1 0.167 -10 16 6
POYSTI Laura FIN  1  0  1  1  1  2 0.000 -23 6 7
JEGOROVA Diana LAT  V  V  V  V  4  4 0.667 10 28 3
ANISSIMOVA Polina EST  V  V  3  V  3  2 0.500 2 23 4
VITELLI Asja ITA  V V4 3  3  4  4 0.333 -1 23 5
BOS Valentina NED  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
KOLBINGER Brenda GER  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 27 2

Poule No 5    13:00    piste No  13
Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN

V/M ind. HS rank
VILCANE Jana LAT  V  3  2  3  0  V 0.333 -8 18 6
MCGONAGLE Rosie IRL  2  1  1  3  1  3 0.000 -18 11 7
CORDOVANA Ester ITA  V  V  2  V  4  3 0.500 4 24 3
TALEN Andra EST  V V4 V  0  1  2 0.500 -1 17 5
BAROSAN Denisa ROU  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.667 7 24 2
MAYER Lea GER  V  V  V V4 V  V 1.000 17 29 1
KIVIMAKI Eeva FIN  4  V  V V4 1  3 0.500 -1 22 4
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Poule No 6    13:00    piste No  14
Referee: HOKKANEN Ismo FIN

V/M ind. HS rank
HANNI Kaia EST  1  V  0  1  2 0.200 -15 9 5
SKOBLOV Sandra EST  V  V  1  3  1 0.400 -3 15 4
PHILIPPOVA Natalya RUS  4  2  2  4  1 0.000 -12 13 6
SUNDQUIST Linn FIN  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 2
SOFIA Giordana ITA  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 3 21 3
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Poule No 7    13:00    piste No  15
Referee: HAKKARAINEN Tero FIN

V/M ind. HS rank
BRACALE Lidia Sofia ITA  1  4  3  2  V 0.200 -8 15 5
CANNIZZARO Alessia ITA  V  V  V  0  0 0.600 -1 15 2
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST  V  2  4  1  3 0.200 -9 15 6
HABLUTZEL Demi SUI  V  3  V  0  V 0.600 -2 18 3
PREDESCU Alexandra ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
FOGDE Julia FIN  3  V  V  3  2 0.400 0 18 4

Poule No 8    13:00    piste No  16
Referee: BURCKHARDT Lea GER

V/M ind. HS rank
KUTUKOVA Vladislava EST  V  V  2  3  4 0.400 -2 19 4
KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta EST  2  V  2  V  3 0.400 -4 17 5
SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN  4  3  0  3  V 0.200 -9 15 6
SKAARUP JENSEN Anne-Sofi DEN  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 9 22 1
GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 2
LEUNG Kay Sze Karina HKG  V  V  4  4  2 0.400 -2 20 3

Poule No 9    13:00    piste No  17
Referee: SALM Juhan EST

V/M ind. HS rank
VUORINEN Anna FIN  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
PANEBIANCO Cecilia ITA  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 3
MAYR Franziska GER  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 1
CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN  3  3  1  V  V 0.400 -3 17 4
VOROTNEVA Anna RUS  3  1  3  2  4 0.000 -12 13 6
KILTER Katarina EST  0  2  0  3  V 0.200 -14 10 5
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 MAYER Lea GER 1.000 17 29 qualifier
3 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 BOS Valentina NED 1.000 13 30 qualifier
4 LOIT Karoliine EST 1.000 13 30 qualifier
6 MIKKILA Inka FIN 1.000 9 25 qualifier
7 HUELSHOERSTER Henrike GER 0.833 11 29 qualifier
8 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 0.833 11 28 qualifier
9 KOLBINGER Brenda GER 0.833 9 27 qualifier

10 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 0.833 7 28 qualifier
11 MAYR Franziska GER 0.800 12 24 qualifier
11 SUNDQUIST Linn FIN 0.800 12 24 qualifier
13 VUORINEN Anna FIN 0.800 10 23 qualifier
14 HANSCHKE Amelie GER 0.800 9 24 qualifier
15 SKAARUP JENSEN Anne-Sofie DEN 0.800 9 22 qualifier
16 GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA 0.800 8 23 qualifier
17 PANEBIANCO Cecilia ITA 0.800 7 22 qualifier
18 JEGOROVA Diana LAT 0.667 10 28 qualifier
19 TISCH Johanna GER 0.667 10 27 qualifier
20 BAROSAN Denisa ROU 0.667 7 24 qualifier
21 MERZLIAK Matilde ITA 0.600 9 23 qualifier
22 SOFIA Giordana ITA 0.600 3 21 qualifier
23 CANNIZZARO Alessia ITA 0.600 -1 15 qualifier
24 HABLUTZEL Demi SUI 0.600 -2 18 qualifier
25 CORDOVANA Ester ITA 0.500 4 24 qualifier
26 REPANATI Benedetta ITA 0.500 3 26 qualifier
27 GULAKOVA Violetta EST 0.500 2 26 qualifier
28 ANISSIMOVA Polina EST 0.500 2 23 qualifier
29 KIVIMAKI Eeva FIN 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
30 TALEN Andra EST 0.500 -1 17 qualifier
31 FOGDE Julia FIN 0.400 0 18 qualifier
32 LEUNG Kay Sze Karina HKG 0.400 -2 20 qualifier
33 KUTUKOVA Vladislava EST 0.400 -2 19 qualifier
34 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
35 SKOBLOV Sandra EST 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
36 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta EST 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
37 NEMCOVA Jana SVK 0.333 1 23 qualifier
38 VITELLI Asja ITA 0.333 -1 23 qualifier
39 IVANOVA Maria RUS 0.333 -2 21 qualifier
40 FAZZINI Camilla ITA 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
41 TARAKANOVA Alika EST 0.333 -7 17 qualifier
42 VERRI Erica ITA 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
42 VILCANE Jana LAT 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
44 GLINKIN Karol-Liina EST 0.200 -6 18 qualifier
45 BRACALE Lidia Sofia ITA 0.200 -8 15 qualifier
46 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
46 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
48 LAZAREV Laura EST 0.200 -10 13 eliminated
49 CHACON Camila VEN 0.200 -11 13 eliminated
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
50 KILTER Katarina EST 0.200 -14 10 eliminated
51 HANNI Kaia EST 0.200 -15 9 eliminated
52 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST 0.167 -10 16 eliminated
53 EKBLOM Ellen FIN 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
54 PHILIPPOVA Natalya RUS 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
54 VOROTNEVA Anna RUS 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
56 PELTONEN Anna FIN 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
57 MCGONAGLE Rosie IRL 0.000 -18 11 eliminated
58 POYSTI Laura FIN 0.000 -23 6 eliminated
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1 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 KUTUKOVA Vladislava EST

32 LEUNG Kay Sze Karina HKG    15/9

17 PANEBIANCO Cecilia ITA

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA

9 KOLBINGER Brenda GER

56 --------- ---

41 TARAKANOVA Alika EST

24 HABLUTZEL Demi SUI    15/10

25 CORDOVANA Ester ITA

40 FAZZINI Camilla ITA    15/11

57 --------- ---

8 LEONTE Mihaela ROU

5 LOIT Karoliine EST

60 --------- ---

37 NEMCOVA Jana SVK

28 ANISSIMOVA Polina EST    15/14

21 MERZLIAK Matilde ITA

44 GLINKIN Karol-Liina EST    15/14

53 --------- ---

12 SUNDQUIST Linn FIN

13 VUORINEN Anna FIN

52 --------- ---

45 BRACALE Lidia Sofia ITA

20 BAROSAN Denisa ROU    15/8

29 KIVIMAKI Eeva FIN

36 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta EST    15/7

61 --------- ---

4 BOS Valentina NED

PREDESCU Alexandra

Tableau of 32

LEUNG Kay Sze Karina
   15/3

PANEBIANCO Cecilia

GRASSO Agata Alberta
   15/10

KOLBINGER Brenda

HABLUTZEL Demi
   15/9

CORDOVANA Ester

LEONTE Mihaela
   15/7

LOIT Karoliine

NEMCOVA Jana
   15/8

MERZLIAK Matilde

SUNDQUIST Linn
   15/7

VUORINEN Anna

BAROSAN Denisa
   15/14

KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta

BOS Valentina
   15/6

PREDESCU Alexandra

Tableau of 16

GRASSO Agata Alberta

   15/7

KOLBINGER Brenda

LEONTE Mihaela

   15/14

LOIT Karoliine

SUNDQUIST Linn

   15/12

VUORINEN Anna

BOS Valentina

   15/10

PREDESCU Alexandra

KOLBINGER Brenda

SUNDQUIST Linn

VUORINEN Anna
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3 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 SKOBLOV Sandra EST

30 TALEN Andra EST    7/6

19 TISCH Johanna GER

46 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN    15/6

51 --------- ---

14 HANSCHKE Amelie GER

11 MAYR Franziska GER

54 --------- ---

43 VILCANE Jana LAT

22 SOFIA Giordana ITA    15/14

27 GULAKOVA Violetta EST

38 VITELLI Asja ITA    15/6

59 --------- ---

6 MIKKILA Inka FIN

7 HUELSHOERSTER Henri GER

58 --------- ---

39 IVANOVA Maria RUS

26 REPANATI Benedetta ITA    15/9

23 CANNIZZARO Alessia ITA

42 VERRI Erica ITA    15/9

55 --------- ---

10 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN

15 SKAARUP JENSEN Anne DEN

50 --------- ---

47 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST

18 JEGOROVA Diana LAT    15/8

31 FOGDE Julia FIN

34 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN    15/8

63 --------- ---

2 MAYER Lea GER

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

Tableau of 32

SKOBLOV Sandra
   12/8

TISCH Johanna

HANSCHKE Amelie
   4/2

MAYR Franziska

SOFIA Giordana
   15/9

GULAKOVA Violetta

MIKKILA Inka
   15/12

HUELSHOERSTER Henri

REPANATI Benedetta
   15/14

CANNIZZARO Alessia

JAAKKOLA Outi
   15/11

SKAARUP JENSEN Anne

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
   15/13

FOGDE Julia

MAYER Lea
   15/3

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

Tableau of 16

TISCH Johanna

   15/9

MAYR Franziska

GULAKOVA Violetta

   15/10

HUELSHOERSTER Henri

JAAKKOLA Outi

   15/12

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii

MAYER Lea

   15/7

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

MAYR Franziska

HUELSHOERSTER Henri

MAYER Lea
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1 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU

Tableau of 16

16 GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA    15/7

9 KOLBINGER Brenda GER

8 LEONTE Mihaela ROU    15/14

5 LOIT Karoliine EST

12 SUNDQUIST Linn FIN    15/12

13 VUORINEN Anna FIN

4 BOS Valentina NED    15/10

3 BORRYE Emilia Cecili DEN

14 TISCH Johanna GER    15/9

11 MAYR Franziska GER

6 GULAKOVA Violetta EST    15/10

7 HUELSHOERSTER He GER

10 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN    15/12

15 TARGAMAA Carmen- EST

2 MAYER Lea GER    15/7

PREDESCU Alexandra

Tableau of 8

KOLBINGER Brenda
   15/11

SUNDQUIST Linn

VUORINEN Anna
   15/12

BORRYE Emilia Cecili

MAYR Franziska
   15/9

HUELSHOERSTER He

MAYER Lea
   15/4

KOLBINGER Brenda

Semi-finals

SUNDQUIST Linn

   15/12

BORRYE Emilia Cecili

MAYER Lea

   15/12

SUNDQUIST Linn

Final

MAYER Lea

   15/8
MAYER Lea
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rank name and first name d.o.b. nat. club
1 MAYER Lea 1/1/1900 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB
2 SUNDQUIST Linn 5/1/1998 FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
3 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie 24/4/1998 DEN HFK HELLERUP
3 KOLBINGER Brenda 21/12/1999 GER OFC BONN
5 PREDESCU Alexandra 15/9/1999 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
6 HUELSHOERSTER Henrike 8/1/1998 GER OFC BONN
7 MAYR Franziska 1/1/1900 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB
8 VUORINEN Anna 6/9/1998 FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
9 BOS Valentina 13/4/1999 NED ROBBSCHERMEN
9 LOIT Karoliine 14/12/2000 EST TALLINNA MOOK

11 LEONTE Mihaela 26/6/2001 ROU CSS QUARTO BUC
12 JAAKKOLA Outi 27/1/2001 FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
13 GRASSO Agata Alberta 30/3/2000 ITA ASD METHODOS
14 TISCH Johanna 3/8/1998 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB
15 GULAKOVA Violetta 4/11/1998 EST SBSK DRAAKON
16 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 23/8/2001 EST EN GARDE
17 MIKKILA Inka 12/1/1998 FIN TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT
18 HANSCHKE Amelie 5/5/1998 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB
19 SKAARUP JENSEN Anne-Sofie 23/6/2000 DEN HFK HELLERUP
20 PANEBIANCO Cecilia 18/6/1999 ITA CATANIA SCHERMA
21 BAROSAN Denisa 8/1/1999 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
22 MERZLIAK Matilde 8/5/2001 ITA TSGIU - A.S.D. SAN G
23 SOFIA Giordana 19/8/1999 ITA CATANIA SCHERMA
24 CANNIZZARO Alessia 7/9/2000 ITA
25 HABLUTZEL Demi 27/8/1998 SUI FZB RIEHEN SCORPIONS
26 CORDOVANA Ester 9/8/1999 ITA
27 REPANATI Benedetta 19/4/2001 ITA
28 FOGDE Julia 21/8/2000 FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
29 LEUNG Kay Sze Karina 29/7/2001 HKG
30 SKOBLOV Sandra 16/2/2001 EST TALLINNA MOOK
31 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta 18/6/2000 EST TALLINNA MOOK
32 NEMCOVA Jana 17/7/1998 SVK BSK BRATISLAVA
33 JEGOROVA Diana 3/8/1998 LAT DAUGAVPILS BJSS
34 ANISSIMOVA Polina 16/4/1998 EST RYNNAK
35 KIVIMAKI Eeva 31/8/1999 FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
36 TALEN Andra 12/8/1999 EST TALLINNA MOOK
37 KUTUKOVA Vladislava 14/4/1998 EST SBSK DRAAKON
38 CHRISTENSEN Tabita 20/3/2002 DEN
39 VITELLI Asja 19/12/2000 ITA ASD METHODOS
40 IVANOVA Maria 30/6/2000 RUS FC ST PETERSBURG
41 FAZZINI Camilla 27/8/2001 ITA
42 TARAKANOVA Alika 23/7/2000 EST EN GARDE
43 VERRI Erica 3/1/2000 ITA APD PIETRO MICCA BIE
43 VILCANE Jana 21/1/1999 LAT DAUGAVPILS BJSS
45 GLINKIN Karol-Liina 12/4/2001 EST TALLINNA MOOK
46 BRACALE Lidia Sofia 2/8/2000 ITA C.N. POSILLIPO NAPOL
47 SIHVO Vilhelmiina 15/10/2000 FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ

48 LAZAREV Laura 20/5/2000 EST EN GARDE
49 CHACON Camila 9/10/2001 VEN
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rank name and first name d.o.b. nat. club
50 KILTER Katarina 7/12/2001 EST EN GARDE
51 HANNI Kaia 20/2/2000 EST EN GARDE
52 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida 25/8/2001 EST EN GARDE
53 EKBLOM Ellen 25/5/1999 FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
54 PHILIPPOVA Natalya 22/6/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM
54 VOROTNEVA Anna 5/8/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM
56 PELTONEN Anna 31/3/1999 FIN H5-OTTELIJAT
57 MCGONAGLE Rosie 17/5/1998 IRL FOYLE
58 POYSTI Laura 26/2/2002 FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
BURCKHARDT Lea GER 1 7 0
HAKKARAINEN Tero FIN 1 4 0
HOKKANEN Ismo FIN 1 0 0
HUUSKO Karri FIN 1 0 0
KAMINSKI Maria NOR 0 2 0
KASKI Risto FIN 0 4 1
KREY Rune NOR 0 1 0
MOOSUS Martti EST 0 5 0
MUSTONEN Verna FIN 0 2 0
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST 0 2 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN 1 4 0
SALM Juhan EST 1 5 2
SALM Juri EST 1 5 1
TAURIAINEN Simo FIN 1 0 0
TERHO Markku FIN 1 2 0

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 09.02.2015 16:59


